AX5031-1-TA05
Part Number AX5031-1-TA05
Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description RADIO TRANSMITTER

Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Modulation or
Protocol ISM Memory Size -
Lead Free Status /
RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Frequency 400MHz ~ 470MHz, 800MHz ~ 940MHz
Features - Detailed Description RF Transmitter ISM 400MHz ~ 470MHz, 800MHz ~ 940MHz 15dBm 2Mbps Castellation
Antenna 20-VFQFN Exposed Pad
Data Rate (Max) 2Mbps Data Interface SPI
Current - Transmitting 44mA Applications General Purpose
Antenna Connector Castellation
and confidence. RFQ AX5031-1-TA05 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for AX5031-1-TA05
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
AX5042-1 AX5042-1 AXSEM AXSEM 9501 pcs
AX5043-1-TA05 IC RF TXRX ISM<1GHZ 28-VFQFN AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
AX500-FGG676M IC FPGA 336 I/O 676FBGA Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
AX500-PQG208 IC FPGA 115 I/O 208QFP Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
AX500-FGG676 IC FPGA 336 I/O 676FBGA Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
AX500-FGG676I IC FPGA 336 I/O 676FBGA Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
AX500-PQ208M IC FPGA 115 I/O 208QFP Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
AX5051-1-TA05 IC RF TXRX ISM<1GHZ 28-VFQFN AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
AX5043-1-TW30 IC RF TXRX ISM<1GHZ 28-VFQFN AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
AX5051-1-TW30 IC RF TXRX ISM<1GHZ 28-VFQFN AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
AX5031-1-TW30 IC TRANSMITTER RF 20QFN AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
AX5042-1-TW30 IC RF TXRX ISM<1GHZ 28-VFQFN AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
AX5042-1-TA05 IC RF TXRX ISM<1GHZ 28-VFQFN AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
AX500-PQ208I IC FPGA 115 I/O 208QFP Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
AX500-PQG208I IC FPGA 115 I/O 208QFP Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
AX500-PQ208 IC FPGA 115 I/O 208QFP Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
AX500-FGG484M IC FPGA 317 I/O 484FBGA Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
AX500-PQG208M IC FPGA 115 I/O 208QFP Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
AX508B4 AX508B4 SKYWORKS SKYWORKS 5000 pcs
AX5051-1-WD1 IC RF TXRX ISM<1GHZ 28-VFQFN AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.